03/04/15

Ph.D. graduates (1983-March 2015)

6raduate’s origin:

Quebec

other Canadian province
USA

other country

Working in medical physics:

in Quebec

in other Canadian province
in the USA

in another country

MEDICAL PHYSICS UNIT : McGILL UNIVERSITY

32

9/32
13/32
0/32
10/32

31/32

10/31
10/31
9/31
2/31

PhD_grads_num_data



Origin of Ph.D. graduates currently

working in Quebec: 10/31
Quebec 5/10
other Canadian province 3/10
USA 0/10
other country 2/10

Ph.D. graduates of Quebec origin: 9/31

Working in medical physics: 9/31
in Quebec 5/9
in other Canadian province 1/9
in the USA 3/9
in other country 0/9

03/04/15 PhD_grads_num_data



