



MEDICAL PHYSICS UNIT : McGILL UNIVERSITY

I II.D. GI GGGG (1700-MGI CII E010)	Ph.D.	graduates	(1983-March	2015) 32
-------------------------------------	-------	-----------	-------------	------	------

Graduate's origin:

Quebec	9/32
other Canadian province	13/32
USA	0/32
other country	10/32

Working in medical physics: 31/32

in Quebec	10 /31
in other Canadian province	10/31
in the USA	9/31
in another country	2/31

03/04/15 PhD_grads_num_data

Origin of Ph.D. graduates currently working in Quebec: 10/31 Quebec 5/10 other Canadian province 3/10 USA 0/10 other country 2/10 Ph.D. graduates of Quebec origin: 9/31 Working in medical physics: 9/31 in Quebec 5/9 in other Canadian province 1/9 in the USA 3/9 in other country 0/9

03/04/15 PhD_grads_num_data